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23F00428 y
Construction/Rehabilitation/Improve
ment of Facilities for Persons with
Dischilities (PWD) and Elderlies/
Senior Citizens, including Gender -
Responsive Facilities - Construction
of: 1} Senior Citizens Multi-purpose
Bldg., Sipocot Municipal Hull Compd.,
Sipocot, Camarines Sur = P10.0M; 2)
Covered Wolkway leading to New
DPWH ROV Bldg., EMD Compd.,
Legazpi City = P4,012M, Region V

Planning &
Design
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

12/22/2023

12/28-1/3/24

1/4/2024

2/19/2024

2/19/2024

2/26/2024

3/6/2024

3/6/2024

3/12/2024

4/15/2024

4/16/2024

150 cd

4/16/2024

FY2023RA 11336
REGULAR 2023
CURRENT

13,512,755.80

11,957,906.17

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCHi

1/4/2024

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

1/17-23/24

1/24-2/2/24

150 Cp

23F00429 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Special
Roud Fund - Motor Vehicle User's
Churge (MVUC) as per R.A. 11239 -
Installation of Road Sofety Devices
ulong Rolando A. Andoya Highway,
Ragay, Comarines Sur, Ragoy,
Camarines  Sur  (Ist  Legislative
District)

Muintenance
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

1/15/2024

1/17-23/24

1/24/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/21/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

3/11/2024

3/22/2024

3/25/2024

178

3/27/2024

FY 2023 GAA
UNPROGRAMMED

99,706,274.60

96,614,749.71

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

1/24/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2023

2/15-21/24

2/22-3/4/24

178CD

23F00430 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustoinable Infrastructure  Projects
Allevinting Gaps - Access Rouds
und/or Bridges from the National
Rood/s leading to Mojor/ Strategic
Public Buildings/Fuacilities -
Construction of Dugue - San Vicente
Roud lending to National Roud Virac,
Catanducnes, Viree, Catonduanes
(Lone District)

Construction
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

1/15/2024

1/17-23/24

1/24/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

7/22/2024

3/5/2024

3/5/2024

3/13/2024

3/22/2024

3/22/2024

305

FY 2023 GAA
UNPROGRAMMED

144,749,524.60

140,406,779.13

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/24/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2023

2/16-22/24

9/23-3/5/24

3050

2300431 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustoinable Infrastruciure  Projects
Allevioting Gups - Flood Mitigation
Structures protecting Public
Infrastructures/Facilities
Construction of Flood  Control
Structure, Barangay N. Roque, Bulan,
Sorsogon, Bulan, Sorsogon (Znd
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

NO

Public
Bidding

1/15/2024

1/17-23/24

1/24/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/1/2024

3/4/2024

3/4/2024

3/7/2024

3/15/2024

3/18/2024

200 (b

3/22/2024

FY 2023 GAA
UNPROGRAMMED

48,249,967.80

46,704,290.25

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/24/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2023

2M15-n/24

2/22-3/4/24

200CD




